
Pray for the Nations
Albanian in Denmark

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 5,797,000

Total Countries: 23
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Gheg
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Albanian in Kosovo

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,516,000
World Popl: 5,797,000

Total Countries: 23
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Gheg
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Albanian in Sweden

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 5,797,000

Total Countries: 23
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Gheg
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Albanian, Macedonian in North Macedonia

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 453,000
World Popl: 453,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Gheg
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Egyptian, Balkan in Albania

Source: The Advocacy Project - Flickr

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 19,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Tosk
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Egyptian, Balkan in Kosovo

Source: The Advocacy Project - Flickr

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 19,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Tosk
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Egyptian, Balkan in Montenegro

Source: The Advocacy Project - Flickr

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 19,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Tosk
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Egyptian, Balkan in North Macedonia

Source: The Advocacy Project - Flickr

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 19,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Tosk
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Egyptian, Balkan in Serbia

Source: The Advocacy Project - Flickr

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 19,300

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Albanian

Main Language: Albanian, Tosk
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hemshin in Kyrgyzstan

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 155,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Armenian

Main Language: Armenian, Western
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hemshin in Türkiye

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 152,000
World Popl: 155,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Armenian

Main Language: Turkish
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Abaza, Arabized in Egypt

Source: Lawrence Jatker

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Arabic, Egyptian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Abaza in Russia

Source: Lawrence Jatker

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Abaza
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Abaza in Türkiye

Source: Lawrence Jatker

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Abaza
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Abkhaz in Russia

Source: Apsuwara - Wikimedia

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 172,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Abkhaz
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Abkhaz in Syria

Source: Apsuwara - Wikimedia

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 172,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Abkhaz
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Abkhaz in Türkiye

Source: Apsuwara - Wikimedia

Population: 150,000
World Popl: 172,600

Total Countries: 6
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Abkhaz
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in Egypt

Source: Anonymous

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in Germany

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in Israel

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in Iraq

Source: Anonymous

Population: 46,000
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in Jordan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 105,000
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in Serbia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe, West Circassian in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 111,000
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in Syria

Source: Anonymous

Population: 32,000
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in Türkiye

Source: Anonymous

Population: 130,000
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Adyghe in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,500
World Popl: 458,000

Total Countries: 10
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aghul in Russia

Source: Sergey Tinyakov - Shutterstock

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Aghul
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akhvakh in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Akhvakh
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Akkin in Russia

Source: Vladimir Varfolomeev - Flickr

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Andi in Russia

Source: Juan Alberto Casado - iStock

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Andi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Archi in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Archi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Avar in Russia

Source: Frontier Ventures

Population: 897,000
World Popl: 897,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Avar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Avar, Andalal / Qarakh in Russia

Population: 70,000
World Popl: 70,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Avar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Avar, Antsukh in Russia

Source: Marco Fieber - Flickr

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Avar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Avar, Batlukh-Gid in Russia

Source: 	Ð’Ð°Ñ•Ð¸Ð»Ð¸Ð¹ ÐŸÐµÑ‚Ñ€Ð¾Ð²Ð¸Ñ‡

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Avar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Avar, Zaqatala in Azerbaijan

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Avar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bagulal in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Bagvalal
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balkar in Kyrgyzstan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 130,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.03%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balkar in Kazakhstan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 130,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Balkar in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 130,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balkar in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 600
World Popl: 130,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balkar in Uzbekistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 130,600

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Batlukh / Gid in Russia

Source: Igor Stomakhin - Shutterstock

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Botlikh
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bezhta in Georgia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 9,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Bezhta
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.34%

Chr Adherents: 0.34%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bezhta in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Bezhta
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chamal in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,900
World Popl: 9,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chamalal
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Azerbaijan

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Austria

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Belgium

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Egypt

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 6,900
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in France

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Georgia

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Germany

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Iraq

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Jordan

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Kazakhstan

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Russia

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 1,670,000
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Syria

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chechen in Türkiye

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 116,000
World Popl: 2,008,200

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Cherkess, Kabardian in Russia

Population: 523,000
World Popl: 523,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kabardian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chirag / Amuq in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dargwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dargin in Azerbaijan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 637,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dargwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dargin in Kyrgyzstan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 637,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dargwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dargin in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 625,000
World Popl: 637,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dargwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dargin in Turkmenistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,800
World Popl: 637,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dargwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dargin in Uzbekistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 637,500

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dargwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Didoi in Georgia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 500
World Popl: 18,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dido
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Didoi, Tsez in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dido
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Digor in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Ossetic
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghunzib in Georgia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 400
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Hunzib
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghunzib in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Hunzib
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ginukh in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 600
World Popl: 600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Hinukh
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Godoberi in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Ghodoberi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ingush in Kazakhstan

Source: United Nations - Flickr

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 535,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Ingush
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ingush in Russia

Source: United Nations - Flickr

Population: 516,000
World Popl: 535,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Ingush
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kabardian in Germany

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 1,178,000

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kabardian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kabardian in Jordan

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 169,000
World Popl: 1,178,000

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kabardian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kabardian, East Circassian in Russia

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 522,000
World Popl: 1,178,000

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kabardian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kabardian in Saudi Arabia

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 1,178,000

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kabardian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.18%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kabardian in Syria

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 1,178,000

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kabardian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kabardian in Türkiye

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 400,000
World Popl: 1,178,000

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kabardian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kabardian in United States

Source: Dan Zelazo - Flickr

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 1,178,000

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kabardian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaitag in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kaitag
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karachay in Kyrgyzstan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 488,800

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karachay in Kazakhstan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 488,800

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karachay in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 463,000
World Popl: 488,800

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karachay in Türkiye

Source: Anonymous

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 488,800

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karachay-Balkar
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Karata in Russia

Source: Bolshakov - Wikimedia

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 6,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Karata
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khinalug, Ketsh Khalkh in Azerbaijan

Source: Fariz Abasov

Population: 4,100
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Khinalugh
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.42%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khvarshin in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Khvarshi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kist in Georgia

Source: manothegreek

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kist in Russia

Source: manothegreek

Population: 700
World Popl: 10,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Chechen
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kryz, Dzhek in Azerbaijan

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kryts
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.72%

Chr Adherents: 0.72%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kubachi in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 7,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Kubachi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lak in Azerbaijan

Source: The Action - Wikimedia

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 188,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lak
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 0.80%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lak in Kazakhstan

Source: The Action - Wikimedia

Population: 800
World Popl: 188,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lak
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lak in Russia

Source: The Action - Wikimedia

Population: 173,000
World Popl: 188,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lak
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lak in Tajikistan

Source: The Action - Wikimedia

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 188,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lak
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lak in Turkmenistan

Source: The Action - Wikimedia

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 188,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lak
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lak in Ukraine

Source: The Action - Wikimedia

Population: 800
World Popl: 188,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lak
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lak in Uzbekistan

Source: The Action - Wikimedia

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 188,700

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lak
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Azerbaijan

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 364,000
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Georgia

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Kyrgyzstan

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Kazakhstan

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Russia

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 487,000
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Türkiye

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Turkmenistan

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Ukraine

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lezgin in Uzbekistan

Source: Jose Luis Cernadas Iglesias - Fl

Population: 4,500
World Popl: 896,600

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Lezgi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muirin / Gubden in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 39,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dargwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ossette in Russia

Source: Bohan Shen - Flickr

Population: 484,000
World Popl: 648,500

Total Countries: 9
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Ossetic
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rutul in Azerbaijan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 55,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Rutul
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.24%

Chr Adherents: 0.24%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rutul in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 55,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Rutul
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shapsug, Circassian in Russia

Source: Ron Almog - Flickr

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Adyghe
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tabasaran in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 151,000
World Popl: 153,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Tabasaran
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tabasaran in Turkmenistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 700
World Popl: 153,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Tabasaran
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tabasaran in Ukraine

Source: Anonymous

Population: 800
World Popl: 153,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Tabasaran
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tabasaran in Uzbekistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 153,400

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Tabasaran
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tindi in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Tindi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tsakhur in Azerbaijan

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Tsakhur
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.11%

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tsakhur in Russia

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Tsakhur
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tsudakar in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Caucasus

Main Language: Dargwa
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khanty, Ostyak in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Finno-Ugric

Main Language: Khanty
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mansi, Vogul in Russia

Source: Irina Kazanskaya - Flickr

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Finno-Ugric

Main Language: Mansi (Russian Federation
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nenets, Yurak Samoyed in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 49,000
World Popl: 49,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Finno-Ugric

Main Language: Nenets
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.67%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nganasan, Tavgi Samoyed in Russia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 700
World Popl: 700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Finno-Ugric

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Selkup, Ostyak Samoyed in Russia

Source: Anonymous - Flickr

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Finno-Ugric

Main Language: Selkup
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Translation Needed

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taz in Russia

Population: 200
World Popl: 200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: Finno-Ugric

Main Language: Russian
Main Religion: Non-Religious

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pontic Greek in Türkiye

Source: Anna Diamantopoulou - Flickr

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 755,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Greek

Main Language: Pontic
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Unspecified

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lyuli in Kyrgyzstan

Source: Peretz Partensky - Flickr

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 24,200

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Tajik
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lyuli in Tajikistan

Source: Peretz Partensky - Flickr

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 24,200

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Tajik
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lyuli in Uzbekistan

Source: Peretz Partensky - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 24,200

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Tajik
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.52%

Chr Adherents: 0.52%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Romani, Balkan in Algeria

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 946,100

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Arabic, Algerian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.09%

Chr Adherents: 0.09%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Romani, Balkan in Iran

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 946,100

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Romani, Balkan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Romani, Balkan in Türkiye

Source: CharlesFred - Flickr

Population: 76,000
World Popl: 946,100

Total Countries: 15
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Romani, Balkan
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 4.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Romani, Sinte in Kazakhstan

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 5,000
World Popl: 222,900

Total Countries: 13
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Romani, Sinte
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Romani, Vlax in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 1,167,100

Total Countries: 23
People Cluster: Romani

Main Language: Romani, Vlax
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Australia

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.30%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Austria

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 98,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Bosnia-Herzegovina

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 1,579,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Canada

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 97,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Denmark

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Germany

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 439,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Croatia

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Hungary

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Italy

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Kosovo

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Montenegro

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in North Macedonia

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Netherlands

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Norway

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.70%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Serbia

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 144,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Slovenia

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 90,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Sweden

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Switzerland

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in Türkiye

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 118,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosniak in United States

Source: MichaÅ‚ Huniewicz - Flickr

Population: 272,000
World Popl: 3,139,000

Total Countries: 20
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bosnian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gorani in Albania

Source: Aljabakphoto - Wikimedia

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Serbian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gorani in Kosovo

Source: Aljabakphoto - Wikimedia

Population: 9,200
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Serbian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gorani in North Macedonia

Source: Aljabakphoto - Wikimedia

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Macedonian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gorani in Serbia

Source: Aljabakphoto - Wikimedia

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Serbian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pomak in Bulgaria

Source: Jeffrey Haglund

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 106,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bulgarian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.32%

Chr Adherents: 1.21%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pomak in Greece

Source: Jeffrey Haglund

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 106,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bulgarian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pomak in Italy

Source: Jeffrey Haglund

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 106,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bulgarian
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pomak in North Macedonia

Source: Jeffrey Haglund

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 106,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bulgarian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pomak in Türkiye

Source: Jeffrey Haglund

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 106,200

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: Slav, Southern

Main Language: Bulgarian
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


